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AN ALL-INCLUSIVE WEEKEND EXPERIENCE FROM LUMINII

THURSDAY - SEPTEMBER 28

5:00PM

5:30PM

6:00PM

6:15PM

7:15PM

10:00PM

Happy Hour - Marriott - Acadia Room
Buffett Opens - Marriott - Acadia Room
Welcome to LuminHiike - Amy Bonder
Luminii Brand Overview

Casino Night

Casino Night Winners Announced
& Bar closes

FRIDAY - SEPTEMBER 29

8:00AM

9:30AM

10:00AM

11:00AM

11:15AM

12:15PM

1:00PM

2:30PM

4:00PM

5:45PM

6:00PM

9:00PM

Breakfast - Marriott - Acadia Room
Please bring luggage down with you

Bus Departs for Senso Factory
Break Out Session #1

Break

Break Out Session #2

Lunch

Vignette Segment 3

Head to Banff

Arrive at Rimrock Hotel

Leave for Dinner

Dinner at Three Bears

Head back to Rimrock hotel

SATURDAY - SEPTEMBER 30
7:00AM Breakfast - Rimrock - Hawthorn Room A

7:10AM AIA Presentation on Personal Brand - Amy Bonder
8:15AM Leave for ski hill and dogsledding

9:00AM Arrive in Lake Louise

1:30PM First departure back to the Rimrock Hotel
4:15PM Final departure back to the Rimrock Hotel

5:45PM Leave for dinner
6:00PM Dinner - Rimrock - Hawthorn Room

9:00PM Head back to Rimrock hotel

SUNDAY - OCTOBER 1
Breakfast all morning until 11:00AM

8:30AM Leave for Airport

CONTACT INFO

Scan to join the WhatsApp Group

JOEL FUOCO - 587 500 4487
BANFF TAXI - 403 762 0000




